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SUMMER PROGRAMME 2017

International School of Athens

June 19" — July 21*

Mon June 19%

Introduction Theme:

Balloons &
Colors

Tue June 20*"

Wed June 21t

Thu June 22™

Fri June 23™

Arts and Crafts
related to the
theme

Crafts
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RED Day

Cooking Day
Sandwiches

Stories and
Illustrations
Elmer and...

Introduction Theme: | Arts and Crafts Cooking Day Stories and
related to the Day Cookies Illustrations
Bubbles theme The Gingerbread
Man
Crafits
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Mon July 3" Tue July 4™ Wed July 5% Thu July 6™ Fri July 7%
Introduction Theme: Water Games Cooking Day Stories and
GREEN Day Jelly Illustrations
Big & Little - P The Hungry
& Caterpiflar
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Mon July 10" Tue July 11* Wed July 12" Thu July 13% Fri July 14"
Introduction Theme: | Arts and Crafts Cooking Day Stories and
related to the ORANGE Day Fruit Kebabs Illustrations
Building theme Green Eggs and Ham
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Mon July 17
Introduction Theme:

Summer Fun &
Ice Cream
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Tue July 18"

Wed July 19"

Water Games

BLUE Day
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Thu July 20"
Cooking Day

Ice cream lollipops
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Fri July 21**

Popcorn + Movie

Day




